Lydney Town Council 01.06.24 - 30.06.24
Transactions £500 and over

Transaction Detail

Monthly lease on Torro Ride on mower
Vehicle Fuel

Removal tree stump & dying tree in Cemetery
Repairs to Mowers

Grass Cutting

LTC Community Grant

LTC Community Grant

HMRC NI June 2024 P3

Staff Pensions June 2024 P3

Staff Salaries June 2024 P3

Date Paid

07/06/2024
13/06/2024
13/06/2024
13/06/2024
13/06/2024
20/06/2024
20/06/2024
28/06/2024
28/06/2024
28/05/2024

Amount

537.37
534.08
840.00
659.95
744.73
600.00
861.12
5,684.86
6,481.39
18,682.98
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Payee Name

Novuna Business Finance
FuelGenie Worldwide IT Service
Trunk Arb Tree Surgery Ltd

Revill Mowers Ltd

Countrywide Grounds Maintenance
Forest of Dean Sea Cadets

Music For Memories Charity

HMRC Salaries NI

GCC Pensions June 2024 P3

Staff Salaries June 2024 P3



