## Lydney Town Council 01.06.24 - 30.06.24 Transactions £500 and over

Transaction Detail	Date Paid	Amount		Payee Name
Monthly lease on Torro Ride on mower	07/06/2024	£	537.37	Novuna Business Finance
Vehicle Fuel	13/06/2024	£	534.08	FuelGenie Worldwide IT Service
Removal tree stump & dying tree in Cemetery	13/06/2024	£	840.00	Trunk Arb Tree Surgery Ltd
Repairs to Mowers	13/06/2024	£	659.95	Revill Mowers Ltd
Grass Cutting	13/06/2024	£	744.73	Countrywide Grounds Maintenanc
LTC Community Grant	20/06/2024	£	600.00	Forest of Dean Sea Cadets
LTC Community Grant	20/06/2024	£	861.12	Music For Memories Charity
HMRC NI June 2024 P3	28/06/2024	£5,	684.86	HMRC Salaries NI
Staff Pensions June 2024 P3	28/06/2024	£6,	481.39	GCC Pensions June 2024 P3
Staff Salaries June 2024 P3	28/05/2024	£ 18,	682.98	Staff Salaries June 2024 P3